
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= FIRE DISTRICT DEED;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200704170001
77050

04/17/2007
11:15:50

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

16 121 Lot#:5 Book:16
Pg:121
Sub:LAKE
HEATHER
ESTATES
GIVIANPOURS
ADDITION TO
INVERNESS

200704170001
77060

04/17/2007
11:15:51

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

11 48 Lot#:29
Book:11 Pg:48
Sub:WILLOWB
ROOK

200704170001
77140

04/17/2007
11:15:59

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

7 74 Lot#:6 Blk:14
Book:7 Pg:74
Sub:J A
JONES
SURVEY

200704170001
77170

04/17/2007
11:16:02

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

6 17 Lot#:28 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:17
Sub:GROSS
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH 2ND
PHASE 1ST
SECTOR

200704170001
77190

04/17/2007
11:16:04

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

6 42 Lot#:1 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS

200704170001
77200

04/17/2007
11:16:05

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

6 152 Lot#:21 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:152
Sub:KIRKWAL
L
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

200710290004
98930

10/29/2007
03:05:20

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

8 51 Lot#:9 Blk:3
Book:8 Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD AMENDED
SURVEY

200710290004
98970

10/29/2007
03:05:24

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

7 67 Lot#:42 Book:7
Pg:67
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 4TH
SECTOR



200710290004
98940

10/29/2007
03:05:21

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

6 9 Lot#:37 Book:6
Pg:9
Sub:HOMESTE
AD FIRST
SECTOR

200710290004
98980

10/29/2007
03:05:25

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Other:SEE
INST

200710290004
98930

10/29/2007
03:05:20

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Other:SEE
INST

200710290004
98960

10/29/2007
03:05:23

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

10 27 Lot#:28
Book:10 Pg:27
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 5TH
SECTOR 3RD
PHASE

200710290004
98980

10/29/2007
03:05:25

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

5 123 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:123
Sub:AWTREY
SCOTT
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA

200710290004
99030

10/29/2007
03:05:30

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

7 11 Lot#:72 Book:7
Pg:11
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES 1ST
SECTOR

200710290004
98990

10/29/2007
03:05:26

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

6 102 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:102
Sub:SHADOW
BROOK
SUBDIVISION

200710290004
99020

10/29/2007
03:05:29

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

6 140 Lot#:48 Book:6
Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE

200710290004
99000

10/29/2007
03:05:27

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

5 134 Lot#:11 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:134
Sub:INDIAN
FOREST
ESTATES
BLOCK 1 &
BLOCK 2



200710290004
99030

10/29/2007
03:05:30

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Other:SEE
INST

200710290004
99040

10/29/2007
03:05:31

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Other:SEE
INST

200710290004
99040

10/29/2007
03:05:31

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

9 1 Lot#:77 Book:9
Pg:1
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
2ND SECTOR

200710290004
99050

10/29/2007
03:05:32

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

9 91 Lot#:42 Book:9
Pg:91
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
3RD SECTOR

200710290004
99050

10/29/2007
03:05:32

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Other:SEE
INST

200710290004
99070

10/29/2007
03:05:34

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200710290004
99090

10/29/2007
03:05:36

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

10 2 Lot#:11
Book:10 Pg:2
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES

200710290004
99080

10/29/2007
03:05:35

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

6 62 Lot#:319
Book:6 Pg:62
Sub:CAMBRIA
N WOOD
CONDOMINIU
M

200710290004
99120

10/29/2007
03:05:39

FIRST
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

25 129 Lot#:20
Book:25
Pg:129
Sub:THORNBE
RRY



200912300004
76810

12/30/2009
02:02:25

FINLAYSON
MICHAEL

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

10 86 Lot#:2 Book:10
Pg:86
Sub:WOODFO
RD FIRST
ADDITION

200912300004
76820

12/30/2009
02:02:26

FINLAYSON
MICHAEL

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

6 74 Lot#:63 Book:6
Pg:74
Sub:HOMESTE
AD SECOND
SECTOR

200912300004
76840

12/30/2009
02:02:28

FINLAYSON
MICHAEL

Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
&
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

14 60 Lot#:107 Lot:A
Book:14 Pg:60
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
HIGHLANDS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 106
106 A AND 107

201005240001
64860

05/24/2010
03:39:06

HOPE TODD Grantee FIRE
DISTRICT
DEED

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

9 27 Instr
#:20091230000
476380

Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:27
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 12TH
SECTOR


