Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Pa	rty Seq= 1	I,0; Index T	ype= Lar	nd Records	; Doc Ty	be= FIRE I	DISTRICT D	DEED;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200704170001 77050	04/17/2007 11:15:50	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			16	121		Lot#:5 Book:16 Pg:121 Sub:LAKE HEATHER ESTATES GIVIANPOURS ADDITION TO INVERNESS
200704170001 77060	04/17/2007 11:15:51	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			11	48		Lot#:29 Book:11 Pg:48 Sub:WILLOWB ROOK
200704170001 77140	04/17/2007 11:15:59	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			7	74		Lot#:6 Blk:14 Book:7 Pg:74 Sub:J A JONES SURVEY
200704170001 77170	04/17/2007 11:16:02	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			6	17		Lot#:28 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:17 Sub:GROSS ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH 2ND PHASE 1ST SECTOR
200704170001 77190	04/17/2007 11:16:04	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			6	42		Lot#:1 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS
200704170001 77200	04/17/2007 11:16:05	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			6	152		Lot#:21 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:152 Sub:KIRKWAL L SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
200710290004 98930	10/29/2007 03:05:20	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			8	51		Lot#:9 Blk:3 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD AMENDED SURVEY
200710290004 98970	10/29/2007 03:05:24	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT			7	67		Lot#:42 Book:7 Pg:67 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 4TH SECTOR

200710290004 98940	10/29/2007 03:05:21	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		6	9	Lot#:37 Book:6 Pg:9 Sub:HOMESTE AD FIRST SECTOR
200710290004 98980	10/29/2007 03:05:25	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT				Other:SEE INST
200710290004 98930	10/29/2007 03:05:20	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT				Other:SEE INST
200710290004 98960	10/29/2007 03:05:23	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		10	27	Lot#:28 Book:10 Pg:27 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 5TH SECTOR 3RD PHASE
200710290004 98980	10/29/2007 03:05:25	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		5	123	Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:123 Sub:AWTREY SCOTT ADDITION TO ALTADENA
200710290004 99030	10/29/2007 03:05:30	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		7	11	Lot#:72 Book:7 Pg:11 Sub:SOUTHER N PINES 1ST SECTOR
200710290004 98990	10/29/2007 03:05:26	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		6	102	Lot#:10 Book:6 Pg:102 Sub:SHADOW BROOK SUBDIVISION
200710290004 99020	10/29/2007 03:05:29	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		6	140	Lot#:48 Book:6 Pg:140 Sub:WAGON TRACE
200710290004 99000	10/29/2007 03:05:27	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		5	134	Lot#:11 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:134 Sub:INDIAN FOREST ESTATES BLOCK 1 & BLOCK 2

	-			-					
200710290004 99030	10/29/2007 03:05:30	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT				Other:SEE INST
200710290004 99040	10/29/2007 03:05:31	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT				Other:SEE INST
200710290004 99040	10/29/2007 03:05:31	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		9	1	Lot#:77 Book:9 Pg:1 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS 2ND SECTOR
200710290004 99050	10/29/2007 03:05:32	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		9	91	Lot#:42 Book:9 Pg:91 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS 3RD SECTOR
200710290004 99050	10/29/2007 03:05:32	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT				Other:SEE INST
200710290004 99070	10/29/2007 03:05:34	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT				Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200710290004 99090	10/29/2007 03:05:36	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		10	2	Lot#:11 Book:10 Pg:2 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES
200710290004 99080	10/29/2007 03:05:35	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		6	62	Lot#:319 Book:6 Pg:62 Sub:CAMBRIA N WOOD CONDOMINIU M
200710290004 99120	10/29/2007 03:05:39	FIRST PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		25	129	Lot#:20 Book:25 Pg:129 Sub:THORNBE RRY

200912300004 76810	12/30/2009 02:02:25	FINLAYSON MICHAEL	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		10	86		Lot#:2 Book:10 Pg:86 Sub:WOODFO RD FIRST ADDITION
200912300004 76820	12/30/2009 02:02:26	FINLAYSON MICHAEL	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		6	74		Lot#:63 Book:6 Pg:74 Sub:HOMESTE AD SECOND SECTOR
200912300004 76840	12/30/2009 02:02:28	FINLAYSON MICHAEL	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE & EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		14	60		Lot#:107 Lot:A Book:14 Pg:60 Sub:MEADOW BROOK HIGHLANDS RESURVEY OF LOTS 106 106 A AND 107
201005240001 64860	05/24/2010 03:39:06	HOPE TODD	Grantee	FIRE DISTRICT DEED	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		9	27	476380	Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:27 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 12TH SECTOR